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Sat 31 Oct
Black & White Cabs Supported Event 
Decades Festival - Pine Rivers Park, Strathpine
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 7:00pm till finish

Sun 1  Nov 
Troy Cassar-Daley - Brisbane Powerhouse

Mon 2 Nov
Matt Corby - The Tivoli

Tues 3 Nov
Cruise Ship Voyager Of The Seas docks at Portside
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 10:00am till finish

Melbourne Cup day - Doomben Racecourse

Neil Diamond - Brisbane Entertainment Centre
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 11:00pm till finish
Approx Attendance 9,500

Thurs 5 Nov
Neil Diamond - Brisbane Entertainment Centre
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 11:00pm till finish
Approx Attendance 8,000

Fri 6 Nov
Hozier - Brisbane Riverstage

Stereosonic Launch Party with Dzeko & Torres - 
Eatons Hill Hotel 

Sat 7 Nov
Mumford and Sons - Brisbane Riverstage 

Cruise Ship Pacific Dawn docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am till finish

Sun 8 Nov
Tyga - Eatons Hill Hotel 

Tues 10 Nov
Fleetwood Mac - Brisbane Entertainment Centre
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 11:00pm till finish
Approx Attendance 11,500

Tues 10-14
Dave Hughes - Brisbane Powerhouse

Tues 10-30 Nov
Les Miserables - QPAC

Wed 11 Nov
Cruise Ship Pacific Jewel docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 8:30am till finish

TCQ Industry Awards - Easts Leagues Club, from 
7:00pm till late

Thurs 12 Nov
Fleetwood Mac - Brisbane Entertainment Centre
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 11:00pm till finish
Approx Attendance 11,500

ACDC - QSAC Stadium, Nathan

The Tour on Stage: An Evening with Phil Liggett & 
Jens Voigt - Brisbane Convention and Exhibition 
Centre

Fri 13 Nov
Cruise Ship Sea Princess docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 7:00am till finish

Sat 14 Nov
ACDC - QSAC Stadium, Nathan

Sat 14-30 Nov
Queensland Theatre Company and Queensland 
Performing Arts Centre present Ladies in Black - 
Playhouse, QPAC

Sun 15 Nov
Black & White Cabs Supported Event
Bulimba Festival: Lunch on the Lawn - Bulimba 
Memorial park 

Brisbane Roar vs Perth Glory - Suncorp Stadium

Tues 17 Nov
Cruise Ship Pacific Dawn docks at Portside
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am till finish 

Wed 18 Nov 
Florence and the Machine - Brisbane Riverstage 

Fri 20 Nov
Brisbane Roar vs Melbourne City - Suncorp Stadium 

Sat 21 Nov
Cruise Ship Pacific Dawn docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am till finish

Steve Irwin Gala Dinner - Brisbane Convention and 
Exhibition Centre

Sun 22 Nov
Jason Derulo - Brisbane Entertainment Centre
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 11:00pm till finish
Approx Attendance 3,000

Tues 24 Nov
Cruise Ship Sea Princess docks at Portside
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 7:00am till finish

Fri 27 Nov
Cruise Ship Pacific Aria docks at Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am till finish

Rudimental LIVE - Eatons Hill Hotel 

Fri 27-29 Nov
Supanova - Brisbane Convention and Exhibition 
Centre
 - Fri 27: 1:00pm till 8:00pm
 - Sat 28: 10:00am till 6:00pm
 - Sun 29: 10:00am till 6:00pm 

Sat 28 Nov
Cruise Ship Pacific Dawn docks Portside
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am till finish

Ed Sheeran - Suncorp Stadium 

Sat 28-29 Nov
Itty Bitty Kids Expo - Royal International Convention 
Centre
 - Daily: 9:30am till 4:00pm 

Mon 30 Nov
Cruise Ship Pacific Aria docks Portside 
B&W Cabs Rank Supervision from 6:00am till finish 

Mon 30 Nov -1 Dec
Chris Cornell - QPAC

 
Fri 7 - 16 
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Decades Festival 
OCT 31
Pine Rivers Park, Strathpine
All dates and times are correct at the time of publication. Please check 
MDT messages on the event day for any updated information. 

Schedule is subject to change. 

TAXI RANK LOCATION 

 

SEE MAP 
ON PAGE 4

The Black & White Cabs dedicated taxi rank entrance will be approximately 250 metres past 
the main entrance, inbound on Gympie Road. There will be signage in place to direct 
drivers. 

Rank Supervision will commence at 7:00pm, and run until the conclusion of the festival. 
With an expected crowd of over 10,000 people, the main act, Cold Chisel, is expected to 
conclude at approximately 10:30pm.  

Black & White Cabs Supported Event
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